Thread
Power
[W/cm2]
Immersion length
[L]
Thread
Power
[W/cm2]
Immersion length
[L]
Catalog Number DN 1,5 [mm] Catalog Number DN 3,0 [mm]
18FT-500 1000 500 19FT-500 1900 500
18FT-600 1200 600 19FT-600 2400 600
18FT-700 1400 700 19FT-700 2800 700
18FT-800 1600 800 19FT-800 3200 800
18FT-900 1800 900 19FT-900 3700 900
18FT-1000 2000 1000 19FT-1000 4100 1000
18FT-1100 2200 1100 19FT-1100 4300 1100
18FT-1200 2400 1200 19FT-1200 4700 1200
18FT-1400 2800 1400 19FT-1400 5500 1400
18FT-1600 3200 1600 19FT-1600 6400 1600
18FT-1800 3700 1800 19FT-1800 7400 1800
18FT-2000 4000 2000 19FT-2000 8100 2000
*material of casing: 1.4301
* others on request
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
3x400 3x400
[V] [V]
*c
o
ve
r
Ø
5
1
D
N
5
0
/8
0
/1
0
0
/1
5
0
 P
N
1
6
 D
IN
 2
5
2
7 230
*c
o
ve
r
Ø
5
1
D
N
5
0
/8
0
/1
0
0
/1
5
0
 P
N
1
6
 D
IN
 2
5
2
7 230
230 230
230/3x400 230/3x400
LIST OF STANDARD PARAMETERS
ETG-F  ETG-F
Voltage Voltage